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1X16 Optical Switch
professional supplier of fiber optical component
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Optical Switch
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BRI
S OSW-1X16
i AN FE dB <12
WA nm 200~850 or 850~1310 1260~1660
MR K nm 532/650/780/850/980/1300 1310/1490/1550/1650
EME dB SM=55. MM=35
RN dB >-80
IRAH A A dB <0.02
WEAARIARFE dB <0.25
I AE AR AE dB <0.30
HEMH dB <40.02
{5 F %5 i A& 107
ARG mw <1000
IEE ms <10 A T Y14t 18]
TAEIRE °C -20~+70
LN °C -40~+85
IR \Y AC 100~240V or DC 48V
JHIGEE dB >18
MU RSE mm 1U 19%~f (/%200
W5 8: QSW-1XN-A-B-C-D-E
N A B C D E
BB P it B SIS BB EE2R
1~16 SM: 1%, 850: 850nm 1U 19Z&~T#H1Z8 | D22: XNE&220V 00:cik#2s
9/125 1310: 1310nm D48: 3848V FP: FC/PC
g"d’}:f’z’f’ 1550: 1550nm S24:220V+48V3ES | FA: FC/APC
M6: 1 13/15:1310/1550n S22:AC100~260V | SP: SC/PC
62.5/125 | $48:DC 48V SA: SC/APC
LP: LC/PC
LA: LC/APC
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